10

11

12

13

14

15

: Lee County Procurement Management Division
Al 2115 Second Street, 1** Floor

‘ | ee County Fort Myers, FL 33901
| Gouthoest Flomids Main Line: (239) 533-8881

Fax Line: (239) 485-8383

www.leegov.com/procurement

REVISED Bid
Opening Tabulation
Bid Number: B230041KLB
Bid Title: Three Oaks Parkway Extension — Phase 1 Construction
Opening Date: Friday, February 03, 2023

Opening Time: 2:30 PM

Opened By: Kacey Bell
Title: Procurement Analyst
Verified By: Dave Jones \|

Attended Opening: See Sign-In Sheet

ALTERNATE PROJECT TOTAL

FIRN (Base Bid Total + Alternate Category 1)
Ajax Paving Industries of FL, LLC $31,477,017.11
EHC Inc. $27,508,261.41
Wright Construction Group $26,843.745.56

** AWARD TO BE MADE AFTER STAFF RECOMMENDATION AND COUNTY COMMISSION
APPROVAL AT A LATER DATE** ,
Page /.1- of ﬁ—




