

Lee County Procurement Management Division

2115 Second Street, 1st Floor

Fort Myers, FL 33901

Main Line: (239) 533-8881 Fax Line: (239) 485-8383

www.leegov.com/procurement

REVISED Bid Opening Tabulation

Bid Number:	B230041KLB	
Bid Title:	Three Oaks Parkway Extension – Phase 1 Construction	
Opening Date:	Friday, February 03, 2023	
Opening Time:	2:30 PM	
Opened By:	Kacey Bell	
Title:	Procurement Analyst	
Verified By:	Dave Jones ON	
Attended Opening:	See Sign-In Sheet	

	FIRM	ALTERNATE PROJECT TOTAL (Base Bid Total + Alternate Category 1)
1	Ajax Paving Industries of FL, LLC	\$31,477,017.11
2	EHC Inc.	\$27,508,261.41
3	Wright Construction Group	\$26,843.745.56
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		*
11	5	
12	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
13		7
14		
15	** AWADD TO DE MADE AETED CTACE DECOMMENDA	